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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir
NDebt.lha game/gag
3DTicTacToe.lha game/misc
Tricky.lha game/think
MigaMind.lha game /board
Turn.lha game /board

Rubik.lha game/think

Size Age Description

14K
49K
34K

235
235
235

235
235
235

Display updated national debt. V1.1
3D " four—-in-a-row’ TicTacToe game. V1.2
An innovative and addictive game.

Small workbench ’'Master-Mind’ type game.
Simple but subtle interesting board game
Rubik’s cube solver. V1.0
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